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. Menu

Starters

Bread with spreads
Baba ganoush, muhammara and hummus

Tomato soup
Bread and basil cream

Split pea soup
Smoked sausage, Rye bread and Zeeuwse bacon

Bisque
Crayfish, bread and cognac cream

Beef carpaccio
Truffle mayonnaise, rocket, red onion, Grana Padano and seedmix

Caesar salad (chicken or salmon)
Little gem, bacon, egg, dressing with anchovies and Parmasan cheese

Duck and quail
Smoked duckbreast, confit quail legg, rocket, mango chutney and
brioche

Caprese salad
Tomato, mozzarella, cumin, basil en aceto

Goat's cheese croquettes
Forest mushrooms, truffle mayonnaise, mesclun and vegetable chips

Pumpkin pie with goat's cheese and spinach
Sun dried tomato, capers and rocket

Serranoham and melon
Honey-mustard dressing and rocket

Main course

Hamburger
Brioche, lettuce, onion chutney, tomato, cucumber, cheddar and fries

Beefstew
Fries and salad

Pork schnitzel
Fries, salad and sauce of your choice

Chicken skewer
Fries, pickled vegetables, prawn crackers and peanut sauce

11,75

14,25

14,75

14,25

12,75

13,25

13,75

12,75

22,95

22,95

22,95

22,95
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Venison steak 100 grams (200 gr + €7,50)

Venison croquette, seasonal vegetables and truffle gravy

Smoked duck breast
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and orange-port-sauce

Sea bass
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and antibiose

Salmon
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and butter sauce with dill

Bouillabaisse
Bread and rouille

Halloumi burger
Muhamarra, lamb's lettuce and sweet and sour raw vegetables

Risotto
Parmesan cheese, carrots, radish and forest mushrooms

Ravioli with forest mushrooms and truffle
Carrots, pumpkin and mushroomsauce

Would you like fries instead of your potato garnish?

Would you like to order extra fries?

Would you like to order extra raw vegetable salad?

Desserts

Brownie
White chocolate mousse and yoghurt forest fruit ice cream

Ice macaron
Pear ice cream and whipped cream

Organic cheese

Three varieties of organic cheese, mango chutney and raisin bread roll

Creme bralée
Cardamom and star anise flavor, with cinnamon ice cream

Sorbet (vegan)
Fresh fruit and vegan whipped cream

Coffee with delicacies and local liqueur

24,75

25,75

25,75

25,75

22,95

22,95

22,95

22,95

1,50

2,75

1,00

10,95

10,95

14,75

10,95

10,95

10,75
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