

Starters

V	Bread with spreads Baba ganoush, muhammara and hummus	8,95
V	Tomato soup Bread and basil cream	8,95
	Split pea soup Smoked sausage, Rye bread and Zeeuwse bacon	8,95
	Bisque Crayfish, bread and cognac cream	11,75
	Beef carpaccio Truffle mayonnaise, rocket, red onion, Grana Padano and seedmix	14,25
	Caesar salad (chicken or salmon) Little gem, bacon, egg, dressing with anchovies and Parmasan cheese	14,75
	Duck and quail Smoked duckbreast, confit quail legg, rocket, mango chutney and brioche	14,25
V	Caprese salad Tomato, mozzarella, cumin, basil en aceto	12,75
V	Goat's cheese croquettes Forest mushrooms, truffle mayonnaise, mesclun and vegetable chips	13,25
V	Pumpkin pie with goat's cheese and spinach Sun dried tomato, capers and rocket	13,75
	Serranoham and melon Honey-mustard dressing and rocket	12,75
	Main course	

Hamburger Brioche, lettuce, onion chutney, tomato, cucumber, cheddar and fries	22,95
Beefstew Fries and salad	22,95
Pork schnitzel Fries, salad and sauce of your choice	22,95
Chicken skewer Fries, pickled vegetables, prawn crackers and peanut sauce	22,95

	Venison steak 100 grams (200 gr + €7,50) Venison croquette, seasonal vegetables and truffle gravy	24,75
	Smoked duck breast Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and orange-port-sauce	25,75
GLOBALGAR	Sea bass Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and antibiose	25,75
	Salmon Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and butter sauce with dill	25,75
	Bouillabaisse Bread and rouille	22,95
V	Halloumi burger Muhamarra, lamb's lettuce and sweet and sour raw vegetables	22,95
V	Risotto Parmesan cheese, carrots, radish and forest mushrooms	22,95
V	Ravioli with forest mushrooms and truffle Carrots, pumpkin and mushroomsauce	22,95

Would you like fries instead of your potato garnish?	1,50
Would you like to order extra fries?	2,75
Would you like to order extra raw vegetable salad?	1,00

Desserts

BIO

Brownie White chocolate mousse and yoghurt forest fruit ice cream	10,95
lce macaron Pear ice cream and whipped cream	10,95
Organic cheese Three varieties of organic cheese, mango chutney and raisin bread roll	14,75
Crème brûlée Cardamom and star anise flavor, with cinnamon ice cream	10,95
Sorbet (vegan) Fresh fruit and vegan whipped cream	10,95
Coffee with delicacies and local liqueur	10,75